
Neu Benthen (14.-17.06.2007) 
 

1 Springpferdeprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0312 Salto Mortale 2 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.50 

2. P 0080 Catharina's Boy Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.30 

3. P 0181 Grey Hope 6 Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  8.20 

4. P 0082 Celesta 13 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.10 

5. P 0277 Now or Never 18 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  8.00 

5. P 0366 Condor Blue Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.00 

7. P 0120 Con Ferro Gnther,Rolf RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  7.90 

7. P 0116 Comander 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.90 

9. P 0036 Barcelone 3 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.80 

10. P 0142 Crocant 3 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.70 

10. P 0367 Clio Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.70 

 

2 Springpferdeprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0064 Carrico Strohbehn,Heiko RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.60 

2. P 0043 Caldera 11 Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  8.20 

3. P 0181 Grey Hope 6 Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  8.00 

3. P 0120 Con Ferro Gnther,Rolf RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  8.00 

5. P 0312 Salto Mortale 2 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  7.90 

6. P 0080 Catharina's Boy Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.80 

7. P 0367 Clio Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.70 

7. P 0336 Tisa 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.70 

9. P 0185 Jolanda 26 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.60 

10. 0366 Condor Blue Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.50 

10. 0042 Cadmon 2 Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.50 

10. 0036 Barcelone 3 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.50 

 

3 Springpferdeprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0102 Class de Luxe 2 Dreier,Astrid RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  8.60 

2. P 0071 Casino Royale 2 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.00 

3. P 0311 Rudi G Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  7.90 

3. P 0235 Leonardo F Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.90 

5. P 0023 Arnold 25 Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.80 

6. P 0192 Kentucky 90 Diedering,Norman RFV Wessin e.V.  7.70 

6. P 0204 La Strada 5 Weigand,Julia RFV Dahlenburg  7.70 

8. P 0148 Desperado 168 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.60 

9. P 0363 Spinx Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.50 

9. P 0371 Passepartout 5 Bse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.50 

 

4 Springpferdeprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0061 Carmina 29 Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  8.60 

2. P 0215 Lando Lando Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.30 

3. P 0149 Diatonic Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  8.20 

4. P 0235 Leonardo F Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.10 

4. P 0039 Burggraefins Quintesse Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.10 

6. P 0152 Don Diego 39 Brandt,Andreas RSC Neuendorf e.V.  8.00 

6. P 0363 Spinx Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.00 

6. P 0193 Kingsland SM Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.00 

9. P 0204 La Strada 5 Weigand,Julia RFV Dahlenburg  7.90 

9. P 0053 Captain Krtzmann Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.90 

9. P 0148 Desperado 168 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.90 

 

5 Springpferdeprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0296 Princess of Sun Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.40 



2. P 0314 Sandro Queen Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.30 

3. P 0054 Captain Memo Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.20 

4. P 0306 Quintello Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.10 

5. P 0144 Cyras Critee Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  8.00 

5. P 0222 Lasirco Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.00 

7. 0075 Cassiopeia 55 Dethloff,Marcel RV "Beestwind" Schnebeck e.V.  7.90 

8. 0369 Pina Colada 156 Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.80 

9. 0373 Askatello Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.70 

10. 0184 Hurrican Lucy Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.30 

10. 0114 Colambo 13 Schrder,Danny RC Reez e.V.  7.30 

 

6 Springpferdeprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0292 Pirgitta Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.20 

2. P 0303 Quick Lord Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.10 

2. P 0216 Lando-Lindo Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.10 

4. P 0088 Cester Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.00 

4. P 0307 Ravaela 2 Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.00 

6. 0086 Centesima Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.90 

6. 0375 European-Jumpers Baladine du R Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.90 

8. 0364 Cava 4 Bse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.80 

9. 0227 Leanco Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  7.10 

 

7 Springpferdeprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0039 Burggraefins Quintesse Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.40 

2. P 0061 Carmina 29 Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  8.20 

3. P 0222 Lasirco Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.00 

4. P 0306 Quintello Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.90 

5. P 0053 Captain Krtzmann Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  7.80 

6. 0143 Cyprus Hill Bse,Andreas ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.  7.40 

6. 0128 Copasetic Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  7.40 

8. 0215 Lando Lando Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  7.30 

8. 0184 Hurrican Lucy Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  7.30 

10. 0313 Samanta 79 Ebel,Jrgen RFV Eldena e.V.  6.90 

 

8 Springpferdeprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0108 Coco 135 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.70 

2. P 0314 Sandro Queen Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.30 

3. P 0216 Lando-Lindo Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.20 

4. P 0088 Cester Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  8.10 

5. 0303 Quick Lord Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  8.00 

5. 0054 Captain Memo Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  8.00 

7. 0086 Centesima Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  7.90 

8. 0375 European-Jumpers Baladine du R Plath,Andre RFSV Insel Poel e.V  7.10 

9. 0114 Colambo 13 Schrder,Danny RC Reez e.V.  6.90 

 

9 Springprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0189 Karlson 7 Hhnerbach,Jochen Schwaaner RFV e.V.  0.00 / 40.45 

2. P 0340 Venezianer 2 Kamrath,Lothar RSV Zierow e.V.  0.00 / 40.53 

3. P 0338 Uns Daggi Ritter,Uwe RFV Below e.V.  0.00 / 40.92 

4. P 0171 Gelha's Anna Gelz,Hans RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 42.92 

5. P 0172 Gina Lolita Danneberg,Norbert RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 43.16 

6. 0378 LaLuna 49 Altmann,Detlef RFV Vietgest e.V  0.00 / 45.99 

7. 0052 Captain Cromwell Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  0.00 / 46.20 

8. 0321 Sir Lemon Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  0.00 / 47.56 

9. 0117 Comic 5 Gelz,Hans RFV Crivitz e.V.  4.00 / 41.65 

10. 0345 Winora 11 Tramontin,Gitane RV Warlow  4.00 / 43.86 

 



10 Springprfung Kl.A 

1. P 0332 Tamires Brderdorf,Birgit RFV Krempin e.V.  0.00 / 37.69 

2. P 0189 Karlson 7 Hhnerbach,Jochen Schwaaner RFV e.V.  0.00 / 38.38 

3. P 0052 Captain Cromwell Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  0.00 / 39.84 

4. P 0340 Venezianer 2 Kamrath,Lothar RSV Zierow e.V.  0.00 / 41.14 

5. P 0172 Gina Lolita Danneberg,Norbert RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 42.73 

6. P 0151 D'Olympic's Lady Osterloh,Hennig RFV Vietgest e.V  0.00 / 43.42 

7. 0014 Amari 4 Ballin,Bernd RFV Ankershagen e.V.  4.00 / 39.40 

8. 0351 Lonelyadmistra Lindemann,Eckhard RFV Schwinkendorf  4.00 / 42.81 

9. 0361 Lawina Schrder,Ina RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e.V  4.00 / 43.02 

10. 0378 LaLuna 49 Altmann,Detlef RFV Vietgest e.V  4.00 / 43.55 

 

11 Springprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0164 Ex und Hopp 2 Grewe,Lothar RFV Einbeck  0.00 / 50.65 

2. P 0332 Tamires Brderdorf,Birgit RFV Krempin e.V.  0.00 / 52.00 

3. P 0182 Hoheit 17 Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  4.00 / 38.71 

4. P 0189 Karlson 7 Hhnerbach,Jochen Schwaaner RFV e.V.  4.00 / 47.30 

5. 0151 D'Olympic's Lady Osterloh,Hennig RFV Vietgest e.V  4.00 / 48.81 

6. 0337 Ufus Kamrath,Lothar RSV Zierow e.V.  4.00 / 55.18 

7. 0172 Gina Lolita Danneberg,Norbert RFV Crivitz e.V.  8.00 / 51.07 

8. 0223 Ltizia 2 Greve,Hans-Peter RFV Gadebusch e.V.  8.00 / 56.63 

9. 0014 Amari 4 Ballin,Bernd RFV Ankershagen e.V.  11.00 / 59.80 

10. 0295 Primus 197 Holtz,Bodo RFV Plau am See e.V  12.00 / 57.98 

 

12 / 1. Springprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0033 Azalee F Franz,Folker SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e.V.  0.00 / 50.67 

2. P 0245 Little Rose 5 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  0.00 / 53.71 

3. P 0305 Quigriso Ebel,Jrgen RFV Eldena e.V.  0.00 / 54.17 

4. P 0273 Nadonna Zmystowska,Izabela   0.00 / 55.25 

5. P 0382 Mexicana Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.00 / 56.05 

6. P 0345 Winora 11 Tramontin,Gitane RV Warlow  0.00 / 56.14 

7. P 0223 Ltizia 2 Greve,Kathrin RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 59.17 

8. P 0286 Pattaya 4 Sauer,Ronny RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 59.71 

9. P 0155 Dvall Ebel,Jrgen RFV Eldena e.V.  0.00 / 62.02 

10. 0383 Campagne Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.50 / 65.83 

 

12 / 2. Springprfung Kl.L 

1. P 0007 Action 37 Hecht,Holger RFV Dahlenburg  0.00 / 47.69 

2. P 0034 Baghira 51 Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V  0.00 / 48.00 

3. P 0154 Dunja 596 Jahn,Thomas RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  0.00 / 48.14 

4. P 0049 Can't Lose Bobik,Jacek   0.00 / 49.75 

5. P 0210 Lamarco 5 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 49.83 

6. P 0242 Lifeside Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 52.41 

7. P 0390 Lacasco Mergel,Jens RV Sielow e.V.  0.00 / 52.43 

8. P 0265 Maurice TSF Dreier,Astrid RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  0.00 / 52.65 

9. P 0203 La petite fleur Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V  0.00 / 54.30 

10. P 0219 Lanzelot 102 Lneburg,Rasmus RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.  0.00 / 55.47 

 

13 / 1. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M 

1. P 0273 Nadonna Zmystowska,Izabela   0.00 / 39.29 

2. P 0399 Paso Primo Rckert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e.V  0.00 / 41.05 

3. P 0329 Sumo 2 Schultz,Verena RFV Duvensee TSV Nusse  0.00 / 44.26 

4. P 0305 Quigriso Ebel,Jrgen RFV Eldena e.V.  0.00 / 45.86 

5. P 0348 Zoltan 13 Zmystowska,Izabela   0.00 / 46.57 

6. P 0395 Lybo`s Princess Noujaim,Sarah M. RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  0.00 / 49.37 

7. P 0244 Little Esprit Jahn,Thomas RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  0.00 / 49.87 

8. P 0212 Lanchello Michels,Tino RV Raben Steinfeld "Hubertus" e.V.  0.00 / 50.28 



9. P 0379 Leokardia Grabow,Torsten RFV Retzow e.V.  0.00 / 52.15 

10. 0230 Lena 311 Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 52.21 

 

13 / 2. Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M 

1. P 0158 Edeldame 15 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 41.62 

2. P 0334 Taunus 11 Bobik,Jacek   0.00 / 43.50 

3. P 0203 La petite fleur Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V  0.00 / 45.87 

4. P 0307 Ravaela 2 Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 49.08 

5. P 0049 Can't Lose Bobik,Jacek   0.00 / 50.87 

6. P 0065 Carrigan 2 Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 51.92 

7. P 0105 Clear Round 7 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 52.95 

8. 0288 Pentagon 78 Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 56.73 

9. 0219 Lanzelot 102 Lneburg,Rasmus RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.  0.00 / 58.59 

10. 0382 Mexicana Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   4.00 / 39.19 

 

14 / 1. Zeitspringprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0237 Leszek Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 46.41 

2. P 0334 Taunus 11 Bobik,Jacek   0.00 / 47.90 

3. P 0180 Gremlin 24 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  0.00 / 49.86 

4. P 0389 Roana 18 Osterberg,Sonja RV Werder e.V.  0.00 / 50.49 

5. 0288 Pentagon 78 Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 51.74 

6. 0287 Pauline 280 Lneburg,Rasmus RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.  0.00 / 53.85 

7. 0385 Charlie Brown Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.00 / 54.94 

8. 0227 Leanco Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 55.21 

9. 0195 Korona M Mergel,Jens RV Sielow e.V.  0.00 / 58.31 

10. 0265 Maurice TSF Dreier,Astrid RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  0.00 / 58.96 

 

14 / 2. Zeitspringprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0273 Nadonna Zmystowska,Izabela   0.00 / 47.53 

2. P 0303 Quick Lord Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 49.06 

3. P 0254 Lucas 147 Berger,Anja PSV 1893 Forst e.V. Abt.Reitsport  0.00 / 50.09 

4. P 0382 Mexicana Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.00 / 51.42 

5. 0034 Baghira 51 Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V  0.00 / 52.24 

 

15 / 1. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0168 For Elenor Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 47.19 

2. P 0056 Caretella 3 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 47.21 

3. P 0029 Astair 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 48.65 

4. P 0175 Golden Cat Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 48.80 

5. P 0382 Mexicana Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.00 / 52.93 

6. P 0001 AHC Versus de Laubry Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  0.00 / 54.14 

7. P 0048 Campino 155 Schindler,Markus RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  0.00 / 56.84 

8. P 0097 Chiclana 4 Volmer,Uwe ZRFV Legden e.V.  0.00 / 56.92 

9. P 0013 Amarena 26 Naeve,Volkert RV Am Wittensee  0.00 / 57.15 

10. P 0278 Ofelia 3 Volmer,Uwe ZRFV Legden e.V.  0.00 / 57.85 

 

15 / 2. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0007 Action 37 Hecht,Holger RFV Dahlenburg  0.00 / 41.80 

2. P 0038 Bright Ruby 7 Kuhlemann,Uwe RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  0.00 / 46.91 

3. P 0196 Korsar 78 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  0.00 / 47.67 

4. P 0224 LaToya Jahn,Thomas RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  0.00 / 49.03 

5. P 0058 Carl 21 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  0.00 / 51.17 

6. P 0178 Grfin Maritza 2 Pfanzelt,Thomas RFV Spangenberg e.V.  0.00 / 54.79 

7. P 0115 Colombo 51 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  0.00 / 56.53 

8. P 0281 Palmea Bchtold,Stefanie RV Gestt Kempke Hof e.V  0.00 / 56.93 

9. P 0242 Lifeside Hagemann,Denise RFV Gut Vorder Bollhagen e.V.  0.00 / 57.64 

10. P 0245 Little Rose 5 Reckendorf,Stefanie RFV Malchow e.V.  0.00 / 57.79 



 

16 / 1. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0012 Amagino Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 70.25 

2. P 0175 Golden Cat Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 65.37 

3. P 0029 Astair 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 67.74 

4. P 0141 Crisou 4 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  4.00 / 68.27 

5. P 0001 AHC Versus de Laubry Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  4.00 / 68.32 

6. P 0113 Colambo 11 Naeve,Volkert RV Am Wittensee  4.00 / 68.68 

7. P 0106 Cobos Volmer,Uwe ZRFV Legden e.V.  4.00 / 72.99 

8. 0048 Campino 155 Schindler,Markus RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  4.25 / 77.80 

9. 0153 Doreen 194 Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V  8.00 / 63.24 

10. 0091 Champus G 3 Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  8.00 / 64.76 

 

16 / 2. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0038 Bright Ruby 7 Kuhlemann,Uwe RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  0.00 / 61.55 

2. P 0343 Werther's Echter Kuhlemann,Uwe RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  0.00 / 66.29 

3. P 0129 Cora 164 Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 67.87 

4. P 0259 Lumumba 11 Fechner,Dirk BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten  0.00 / 69.19 

5. P 0226 Lazare 3 Pfanzelt,Anja RFV Spangenberg e.V.  0.00 / 73.39 

6. P 0196 Korsar 78 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  4.00 / 57.58 

7. 0050 Cantania 2 Pfanzelt,Thomas RFV Spangenberg e.V.  4.00 / 62.06 

8. 0174 Gio Cavallo Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 63.22 

9. 0058 Carl 21 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  4.00 / 64.91 

10. 0263 Maniro Mergel,Jens RV Sielow e.V.  4.00 / 69.80 

 

17 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S* 

1. P 0174 Gio Cavallo Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 35.63 

2. P 0058 Carl 21 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  4.00 / 30.99 

3. P 0129 Cora 164 Makowei,Birthe RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 37.17 

4. P 0254 Lucas 147 Berger,Anja PSV 1893 Forst e.V. Abt.Reitsport  4.00 / 40.21 

5. P 0115 Colombo 51 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  4.00 / 44.90 

6. P 0163 Evita 224 Hecht,Holger RFV Dahlenburg  4.00 / 45.72 

7. P 0343 Werther's Echter Kuhlemann,Uwe RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  4.00 / 45.96 

8. P 0196 Korsar 78 Scheel,Marc RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  4.00 / 46.00 

9. P 0259 Lumumba 11 Fechner,Dirk BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten  4.00 / 47.11 

10. P 0083 Cellestial Schmidt,Katrin RV Neu-Benthen fr Reiten u. Fahren  5.75 / 72.47 

 

18 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S* 

1. P 0060 Carlucci 12 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 33.84 

2. P 0253 Loxley 82 Bobik,Jacek   0.00 / 36.03 

3. P 0197 La Celina Volmer,Uwe ZRFV Legden e.V.  4.00 / 34.54 

4. P 0048 Campino 155 Schindler,Markus RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  4.00 / 42.27 

5. P 0037 Bonita 311 Pakula,Marcin   8.00 / 33.10 

7. P 0389 Roana 18 Osterberg,Sonja RV Werder e.V.  4.00 / 36.05 

8. P 0167 Flic Flac 56 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  4.00 / 37.44 

9. 0029 Astair 4 Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 38.70 

10. 0175 Golden Cat Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  4.00 / 39.69 

 

19 / 1. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0069 Cash B Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 45.03 

2. P 0137 Coverlady Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 45.61 

3. P 0239 Levant 5 Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V  0.00 / 46.66 

4. P 0126 Coolia Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 47.02 

5. P 0290 Perle 506 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 47.47 

6. P 0385 Charlie Brown Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.00 / 49.33 

7. P 0108 Coco 135 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 51.56 

8. P 0344 Widjai Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 52.01 



10. P 0019 Antares F Sievers,Harm RFV Husberg u.U.  0.00 / 52.46 

 

19 / 2. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0243 Lilly Marleen 24 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V.  0.00 / 47.25 

2. P 0163 Evita 224 Hecht,Holger RFV Dahlenburg  0.00 / 48.56 

3. P 0368 Lexa 22 Hecht,Holger RFV Dahlenburg  0.00 / 48.97 

4. P 0386 Rickolt Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.00 / 51.15 

5. 0352 Singulord Joter Khlbrandt,Torben Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.  0.00 / 52.01 

6. 0055 Cardinal 39 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  4.00 / 49.70 

7. 0398 Cassilo 2 Czwalina,Inga Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.  4.00 / 52.24 

8. 0392 Rewahnia Mhlenberg,Mario RV Werder e.V.  4.00 / 54.69 

9. 0280 Olympia III Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  4.00 / 55.76 

10. 0176 Good Magic M Mergel,Jens RV Sielow e.V.  8.00 / 50.29 

 

20 / 1. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0239 Levant 5 Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V  0.00 / 48.05 

2. P 0004 Acomet Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 51.08 

3. P 0298 Purple Rain 12 Naeve,Volkert RV Am Wittensee  0.00 / 55.23 

4. P 0344 Widjai Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 57.08 

5. P 0165 Felonie 5 Fechner,Dirk BSV Guben Nord e.V.Abt.Reiten  0.00 / 58.72 

6. 0147 Derby County Nagel,Michael RFV Gadebusch e.V.  0.00 / 59.94 

7. 0002 FPG Little Liberty Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 61.66 

8. 0100 Chorwat 4 Pakula,Marcin   0.00 / 62.40 

9. 0019 Antares F Sievers,Harm RFV Husberg u.U.  0.00 / 63.47 

10. 0261 Maczimo Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 64.03 

 

20 / 2. Springprfung Kl.M 

1. P 0132 Corodino 3 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 50.29 

2. P 0108 Coco 135 Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 51.69 

3. P 0060 Carlucci 12 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 56.10 

4. P 0097 Chiclana 4 Volmer,Uwe ZRFV Legden e.V.  0.00 / 58.60 

5. P 0271 Mr. Jones 4 Czwalina,Inga Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.  0.00 / 59.35 

6. 0126 Coolia Wienbach,Martin RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 60.12 

 

21 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.* 

1. P 0004 Acomet Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980 * 0.00 / 31.43 

2. P 0132 Corodino 3 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 33.59 

3. P 0298 Purple Rain 12 Naeve,Volkert RV Am Wittensee * 0.00 / 34.82 

4. P 0111 Coeur de Lion 10 Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980 * 0.00 / 36.36 

5. P 0069 Cash B Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980 * 0.00 / 39.52 

6. P 0089 Chacon Sievers,Harm RFV Husberg u.U. * 0.00 / 39.80 

7. P 0019 Antares F Sievers,Harm RFV Husberg u.U. * 0.00 / 40.66 

8. P 0137 Coverlady Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 4.00 / 34.50 

9. P 0243 Lilly Marleen 24 Mhling,Roland RFV Landgestt Redefin e.V. * 4.00 / 38.70 

10. P 0261 Maczimo Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 4.00 / 41.22 

 

22 Springprfung Kl.S* 

1. P 0229 Leica 25 Lneburg,Rasmus RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V.  0.00 / 52.75 

2. P 0260 Lysander 87 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  0.00 / 55.84 

3. P 0241 Life is Life 15 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 55.94 

4. P 0202 La Macho G Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980  0.00 / 56.98 

5. P 0388 Charoix Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   0.00 / 57.47 

6. P 0044 Caligula Boy Gundel,Elmar RV Bad Schwartau u.U.  0.00 / 57.87 

7. P 0186 Kapitol 4 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  0.00 / 63.72 

8. P 0393 Kiler Fragstein-Niemsdorf,Pjotr   0.00 / 65.81 

9. P 0353 Concept 2 Khlbrandt,Torben Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.  0.00 / 66.66 

10. P 0093 Chaplin 46 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  4.00 / 53.03 



 

23 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.** 

1. P 0246 Localitta GZ Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V * 0.00 / 30.95 

2. P 0387 Ulrich Z Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer  * 4.00 / 30.74 

3. P 0262 Magnus 91 Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 4.00 / 32.13 

4. P 0197 La Celina Volmer,Uwe ZRFV Legden e.V. * 4.00 / 33.59 

5. P 0101 Cilest Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 4.00 / 33.83 

6. P 0020 Antik 9 Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V. * 8.00 / 41.67 

7. P 0386 Rickolt Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   4.00 / 68.20 

8. P 0137 Coverlady Schmidt,Heiko RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.  4.00 / 69.25 

9. 0388 Charoix Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   4.00 / 69.94 

10. 0354 Wizzy Khlbrandt,Torben Fehmarnscher Ringreiterverein e.V.  4.00 / 70.49 

 

24 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.*** 

1. P 0260 Lysander 87 Robinson,Richard RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 33.99 

2. P 0076 Cassius 37 Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980 * 0.00 / 34.68 

3. P 0044 Caligula Boy Gundel,Elmar RV Bad Schwartau u.U. * 0.00 / 36.67 

4. P 0229 Leica 25 Lneburg,Rasmus RFV Uetersen u.U.von 1924 e.V. * 4.00 / 33.07 

5. P 0241 Life is Life 15 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V. * 4.00 / 33.24 

6. P 0246 Localitta GZ Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V * 4.00 / 33.52 

7. P 0272 Nacorde Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 4.00 / 34.71 

8. P 0388 Charoix Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   4.00 / 71.62 

9. 0387 Ulrich Z Fogh Pedersen,Jennifer   4.00 / 74.31 

10. 0186 Kapitol 4 Mller,Jrg RFV Lbtheen-Garlitz e.V.  4.00 / 74.77 

 

25 Springprfg.Kl.S m.St.* (unter Flutlicht) 

1. P 0291 Phill 4 Wulschner,Holger SV Brauerei Lbz von 1980 * 0.00 / 33.38 

2. P 0190 Katie riddle Thieme,Andre RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V. * 0.00 / 34.23 

3. P 0153 Doreen 194 Klz,Michael RFV Wermsdorf e.V * 4.00 / 33.15 

4. P 0399 Paso Primo Rckert,Rene RFSV Insel Poel e.V  3.25 / 68.13 

5. P 0055 Cardinal 39 Kleis,Thomas Horse & Hound SchJV Schlo Wendorf  4.00 / 59.89 

6. P 0224 LaToya Jahn,Thomas RV Greppin 1990 e.V.  4.00 / 61.24 

7. P 0048 Campino 155 Schindler,Markus RFSV Kirchzarten-Dreisamtal  4.00 / 61.30 

8. 0180 Gremlin 24 Hasselbeck,Sara RFV Crivitz e.V.  8.00 / 54.23 

9. 0400 Acapella 17 Granzow,Matthias RC Passin e.V.  8.00 / 64.04 

10. 0090 Chagall 162 Mergel,Jens RV Sielow e.V.  16.25 / 67.41 


